COTSWOLD

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Hackney and Private Hire - Public Contact List

www.cotswold.gov.uk

Full name or Main area(s) Wheelchair Phone Email address
Business name  covered (but not | Accessible number
limited to) Vehicle (WAV)
Cotswolds +
A2B Cotswold anywhere in the U K. No 07949 270340 | roz@a2bcotswoldtravel.co.uk
Travel Cotswold Tours
Airports & Seaports
Abay Taxi Cotswold area No 07980 388067 | fitsumas2011@yahoo.com
Moreton in Marsh
Andy Taxi and surrounding Yes 01386 300747 | muveme@gmail.com
areas
Moreton, Stow
R Id Taxi ! !
¢0u$:)tswo d Taxi & Bourton and No 07391 766555 | Arcotswoldcars@gmail.com
surrounding areas
National hort .
AYS Chauffeurs triaplsc)ma (no shor No 07767 236797 | ayschauffeurs@btinternet.com
B .
VCab Cirencester | Cotswoldsareaand |\ | 07448 498179 | Bijucirenl@hotmail.com
Taxi Service anywhere in UK
Byeways Taxi and -
Private Hire Cf)tswold District and No 01451 844384 | nigelcrewe@btinternet.com
. Airports
Services
Centurion Taxis Cotswold No 01285 659288 | boulton01@btconnect.com
Cliffs Cotswolds Cotswolds but cover Cotswoldtransportandtours@
Transport and England including No 07795 936743 . P &
. mail.com
Tours London and airports
Connect Cars Cotswolds No 07988 889802 ConnectCarsCotswolds@gmail.c
Cotswolds om
Corinium Taxis Cotswolds No 07957 208740 | Stevecoriniumtaxis@gmail.com
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Cotswold Taxi 4U

Cotswold Area

No

07565 521833

Cotswoldtaxidu@gmail.com

Cotswold Taxis

Cotswolds and all
airports

No

07710 117471

cotswoldtaxis@aol.com

Bibury and the

CcvC Bibury Coln Valley 07502227850 | Ids1970@icloud.com
Damian Scurr Cotswold No 07867525299 | damian.scurr@gmail.com
Cirencester and
Door2Door throughout the No 01285 407406 | info@door2door.uk.com
Cotswolds
First Taxi Cotswold No 01285407407 | info@firsttaxi.co.uk
Cirencester
Gloucestershire/ .
. . k Ids-
Graeme Robertson | Oxfordshire/ Bristol No 07832 798060 boo mgs@cotswo ds
executive-transfers.co.uk
and London
lain’s Taxis Cotswolds , London ( No 07789 897966 | iainstaxis@btinternet.com
from the Cotswolds)
$:)r(ri15ble Station No 07795 159974 | ww.kemblestationtaxis.co.uk
Based in Northern
Cotswolds but drive
Kim’s Private Hire all over UK including No 07484 668176 | KimsPrivateHire@gmail.com
London and all
airports and ports.
Ids, L line.ch h il.co.
Kugo Travel Cf)tswo ds, London, No 07890 201894 Caroline.chambers@hotmail.co
Airports, uk
Bourton on the
Water, Water (Main),
North Cotswolds,
Limozena Airports & Stations No 07966 449397 | denwalmsley@yahoo.co.uk

Any distance
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Littles Private Hire Fairford and No 07766 256138 | Hire@littlesprivatehire.com
Cotswolds

North Cotswolds,

Liz Edwards - Arnica | Stow on the wold,
Private Hire Bourton on the water
, airport runs

No 07762 126029 | Lizedwards55@outlook.com

Based in Moreton in
Marsh. Stow on the
Wold, Bourton on the
Moreton Cars Water, Chipping No 07786 248147 | Samantha@moretoncars.co.uk
Campden, Blockley
also Birmingham and
Heathrow Airport.

Noni's Taxi Cotswold No 07510967294 | nonilonlazaro@gmail.com

Oxfordshire Ale & Oxfordshire and

Wine Cotswolds No 07989 443520 | marcus-rees@sky.com
Reliance Taxis Cf)tswolds No 01285 640950 Reliancetaxiscirencester@gmail
Airport transfers .com
| am a Stow on the
Wold based,
(Cotswold born &
bred) Private Hire
RM Cotswold Chauffeur covering No 07874 380510 | robert.millar@rmccs.co.uk
Chauffeur & Tours o
the Cotswold District,
Tours and
Airport/Station
Transfers
Rural Rides Coln St Aldwyns, No 01285 402241 | book@ruralrides.co.uk
Northleach, Southrop
; 07752
S Cars Taxis All UK No 3849239 stepha090405@yahoo.co.uk
Siren Cars Cotswolds No 01285 652388 | info@sirencars.com

Cotswolds, All UK
Smart Taxi airports, weddings, No 01285 270270 | info@smartaxiciren.co.uk
corporate transport
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Smiley Taxi Cotswold No 07575 753975 | Nicu40@hotmail.co.uk
S’Faronly Taxi Cotswold No 07883912390 Bookings@staronlycirencester.c
Cirencester o.uk
South Cerney Cabs Nationwide Yes 01285 860181 | Christoff22@aol.com
Cotswolds and U.K.
S.W Private Hire Airports, seaports, No 07830 337364 Swprivatehirecotswolds@gmail.
tours, London com
transfers
Stow Cars Privat .
ow Lars Frivate | north Cotswold No 07946 525039 | stowcars2016@gmail.com
Hire Services
Tetb Privat . .
H(iere ury rrivate Tetbury No 07858 450098 | tetburytaxi@googlemail.com
The Pink Cab .. .
erinkta Tetbury No 07960 036003 | enquiries@thepinkcab.co.uk
Company
Chipping Campden
Tim Hall Moreton in Marsh No 07873 117445 | tim@cotswoldcartours.co.uk
Broadway
Bourton-on-the-
Tour Gems Water and the North | No 07939 529414 | tourgems@gmail.com
Cotswolds
Cirencester and
T4 Taxis surrounding area. No 01285641590 | t4taxis@yahoo.co.uk
Local or long distance
Cirencester, The
| fi
VP Chauffeurs Ltd Cotswolds, Oxford, No 01451 828110 | bookings@valeprestige.co.uk
Gloucester and
beyond
Ci ter, Kembl
. . rencester, femble, Taxi247cirencester@gmail.com
Cirencester taxis Tetbury, South
247 Cerney, Ewen and all No 07735602648
v . Www.Taxi247Cirencester.com
surrounding
Andrew George .
Northern Cotswolds No 07771957895 | crowsonandy@googlemail.com

Crowson
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Bookings@starliftcirencester.co

Starlift cirencester | Cirencester No 07883912390 uk
. Cirencester and . . .

James Curtis . No 07359117411 | jgjcurtis2009@hotmail.com
surrounding areas
Bourton, stow,

Sean Fletcher Moreton, No 01451822190 Sean-fletcher@hotmail.co.uk
Northleach,

Best Cotswold Cotswold No 07976867025 Bookmark@bestcotswoldtours.

Tours co.uk

. South Cotswolds, .

WH Prestige Airports, Local and No 07849 766883 Info@whprestigechauffeurs.co.

Chauffeurs . . uk
national journeys.

JSM Private Hire Cirencester, No 01285 402443 | book@jsmprivatehire.uk
Cotswolds

Cotswo!d - Lechlade, Fairford, No 07386 726712 Enquiries@cotswoldconnexions

Connexions Limited | Burford, Carterton. .co.uk

Pri i |

Iirr:i,ta(:j driver club Cotswolds No 03335770366 | Gareth@privatedriverclub.com

Coln Valley Cabs Bibury, Cirencester, |\ 07502227850 | 1ds1970@icloud.com
Fairford

Sean's Private Hire | Stow on the Wold No 07849019621 | ukliving@gmail.com
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